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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 TSV 65-Radensdorf 28 : 2 15 1.586,93 23804 1665
2 Kolkwitzer SV 26 : 4 15 1.607,13 24107 1704
3 TSG Lübben 65 20 : 10 15 1.576,60 23649 1742
4 SG Gallinchen 16 : 14 15 1.532,93 22994 1623
5 SG Burg/Spreewald II 14 : 16 15 1.536,73 23051 1675
6 SV Neuzauche 06 II 14 : 16 15 1.528,67 22930 1598
7 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 12 : 18 15 1.513,93 22709 1619
8 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 10 : 20 15 1.491,80 22377 1568
9 ESV Lok Lübbenau 6 : 24 15 1.517,93 22769 1609

10 ESV Lok Guben II 4 : 26 15 1.461,00 21915 1599

Rangliste:
1 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 15 306,80
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 15 294,20
3 Schiemenz, Kurt [3] Lüa1 19 284,32
4 Piesker, Jörg Rad1 15 281,60
5 Mildner, Timo Lü1 15 277,40
6 Blasius, Ralf svK1 15 276,00
7 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 15 269,87
8 Krautzig, Silvio Rad1 13 269,15
9 Beck, Christian [3] Bu2 16 268,88

10 Lehmann, Andreas Lüa1 15 268,80
11 Hampusch, Lothar Rad2 15 268,67
12 Pettke, Glenn GuL2 13 268,54
13 Gosemann, Heiko Fri1 15 268,27
14 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 14 268,14
15 Stephan, Heiko svK1 15 267,67
16 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 13 267,31
17 Neumann, Heinz Rad1 15 266,33
18 Weber, Arvid svK1 15 266,07
19 Banner, Jens Rad1 15 265,33
20 Zander, André svK1 15 264,67
21 Schulz, Norbert [1] Bu2 16 261,63
22 Gesche, Peter Fri1 15 260,60
23 Keller, Matthias Gal1 15 260,07
24 Giese, Dirk Fri1 15 260,00
25 Köppen, Hartmut Rad2 14 259,21
26 Piesker, Ronald Rad1 15 259,07
27 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 15 258,87
28 Krüger, Uwe Lü1 11 258,18
29 Hanuschka, Michael Gal1 15 257,33
30 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 15 254,67
31 Kasche, David NZ2 15 254,47
32 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 15 254,27
33 Jerol, Steffen Rad1 13 254,23
34 Liepe, Kai Lü1 15 253,07
35 Rother, Joachim Gal1 13 252,08
36 Wilke, Sebastian [3] GuL2 17 251,24
37 Kühn, Günter NZ2 15 250,93
38 Buder, Frank NZ2 13 249,15
39 Linke, Stephan [2] Bu2 16 248,38
40 Fischer, Roland GuL2 15 248,27
41 Grünberg, Dirk Fri1 15 248,07
42 Dösing, Roland Gal1 15 247,87
43 Jacob, Rainer [2] GuL2 16 247,81
44 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 15 247,53
45 Neubert, Florian Lü1 15 247,20
46 Zippel, Klaus [2] Rad2 17 247,06
47 Prawos, Jürgen Bu2 14 246,79
48 Hornig, Olaf Lüa1 15 246,53
49 Enders, Roland Fri1 15 246,40
50 Schuldt, Andreas Lüa1 14 246,07
51 Huber, Jürgen Lü1 15 243,73
52 Schulzendorf, Bernd Rad2 15 243,07
53 Gramatke, Kai Lüa1 14 242,14
54 Pujo, Norbert svK1 15 238,53
55 Haupt, Waldemar GuL2 15 237,60
56 Linke, Steffen Rad2 14 236,93
57 Jahn, Bert Lüa1 15 231,33
58 Schröder, Ralf Rad2 15 231,07
59 Giese, Thilo Fri1 15 230,60
60 Weise, Ralf GuL2 13 216,46

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Kühn, Enrico GuL2 5 225,60

Ergebnisse:

Kolkwitzer SV 1685 SG Gallinchen 1439
Weber, Arvid 145 282 282 Keller, Matthias 138 276 276
Zander, André 128 249 531 Neubauer, H.-Joachim (2) 121 231 507
Pujo, Norbert 147 277 808 Herold, Hartmut 119 257 764
Helbig, Toni 156 307 1115 Hanuschka, Michael 112 231 995
Blasius, Ralf 173 284 1399 Dösing, Roland 114 220 1215
Stephan, Heiko 137 286 1685 Rother, Joachim 98 224 1439

SV Neuzauche 06 II 1598 TSG Lübben 65 1489
Neumann, Uwe 131 254 254 Stenzinger, Ronny 149 291 291
Kaul, Torsten 130 274 528 Neubert, Florian 124 270 561
Kasche, David 145 281 809 Liepe, Kai 93 202 763
Kühn, Günter 134 258 1067 Huber, Jürgen 114 225 988
Leberecht, Mathias 154 279 1346 Mildner, Timo 136 277 1265
Buder, Frank 124 252 1598 Krüger, Uwe 122 224 1489

TSV 65-Radensdorf 1559 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 1495
Neumann, Heinz 136 277 277 Gosemann, Heiko 144 284 284
Piesker, Ronald 123 253 530 Grünberg, Dirk 130 267 551
Banner, Jens 140 250 780 Giese, Thilo 115 243 794
Jerol, Steffen 131 240 1020 Gesche, Peter 129 275 1069
Krautzig, Silvio 137 258 1278 Enders, Roland 103 205 1274
Piesker, Jörg 136 281 1559 Giese, Dirk 120 221 1495

ESV Lok Guben II 1409 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 1430
Jacob, Rainer 153 276 276 Schulzendorf, Bernd 113 200 200
Fischer, Roland 116 241 517 Zippel, Klaus 90 249 449
Kühn, Enrico 125 228 745 Schröder, Ralf 100 213 662
Weise, Ralf 97 203 948 Hampusch, Lothar 142 237 899
Haupt, Waldemar 119 234 1182 Großmann, Kai (3) 117 256 1155
Wilke, Sebastian 123 227 1409 Köppen, Hartmut 136 275 1430

SG Burg/Spreewald II 1566 ESV Lok Lübbenau 1565
Pötschke, Heiko 137 283 283 Schiemenz, Kurt 144 278 278
Beck, Christian 143 269 552 Gramatke, Kai 145 279 557
Smeth, Thomas (3) 145 264 816 Jahn, Bert 107 225 782
Schmidt, Rudi (3) 108 250 1066 Lehmann, Andreas 128 281 1063
Schulz, Norbert 129 271 1337 Schuldt, Andreas 120 248 1311
Imgrund, Rainer 133 229 1566 Hornig, Olaf 107 254 1565
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